PREMIUM PM
SPARE PARTS
Automatic horizontal sliding car door
PRINTABLE VERSION: 10-2022 - v2
Klefer reserves the right to modify the specification and price of the products in this catalogue without prior notice.
- Spare part in stock: Available with a minimal period of delivery.
- Spare parts to be manufactured: Need to be fabricated and therefore requires a longer delivery period.

                                       3
                                                                             SILL OPTIONS
SILL TYPE CODE Increase in the final price (€)
With dust holes 0A 6,30 €
Without dust holes 00 -
Heated with dust holes HA 241,37 €
Heated without dust holes H0 241,37 €
Cut for semiautomatic outside with dust holes RA 75 €
Cut for semiautomatic outside without dust holes RO 75 €
Cut for cabin frame with dust holes* CA 75 €
Cut for cabin frame without dust holes* CO 75 €
.Only for Telescopic doors *
14
SILL MATERIALS, FINISHES AND DIMENSION TABLE
MATERIAL AISI OPENING CHANNEL CODE DESCRIPTION HEATED OPTION RATIO
Aluminium -
C2 mm 8,2 AL054008 .mm. Panels 50 mm 54
Available
1,00
Τ2
AL090008 90 mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm. 1,00
mm 15 AL070015 70 mm. Panels 30 + 30 mm. 1,00
mm 8 A2070008 70 mm. Panels 30 + 30 mm. Height 20mm. 1,00
A8070008 70 mm. Panels 30 + 30 mm. Height 30mm. 1,00
 Reinforced
aluminium -  C2 mm 8,2 AR054008 .mm. Panels 50 mm 54 1,50
T2 AR090008 .mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm 90 1,50
 Solid iron - C2 mm 14 HM054015 .mm. Panels 50 mm 54
Not available
6,80
T2 mm 15 HM090015 .mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm 90 6,80
 Solid
  stainless steel - C2 mm 14 XM054015 .mm. Panels 50 mm 54 9,75
T2 mm 15 XM090015 .mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm 90 9,75
Iron metal sheet -
C2 mm 15 HC054015 .mm. Panels 50 mm 54 Available 4,30
T2 mm 14,8 HC090015 .mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm 90 4,30
mm 15 HC070015 .mm. Panels 30 + 30 mm 70
Available
4,30
 Stainless steel
metal sheet 304 C2 XC054015 .mm. Panels 50 mm 54 7,07
T2 mm 14,8 XC090015 .mm. Panels 40 + 40 mm 90 7,07
.To determine the final price it is necessary to multiply the base price by the ratio in the table
NOTE: In case of EN 81.20/50 Release II complete at the end of the code R2. (From October 2020(
Klefer reserves the right to make changes to the specification of the products within this catalogue without prior notice.
General: commercial@klefer.com